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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Group Status
Sat 08/24/2019 10:30 am XC @ Vaquero Stampede - Varsity Lindo Lake County Park Neutral
Sat 08/31/2019 8:30 am XC @ CCA Ravens Invite - Varsity Canyon Crest Academy Neutral
Sat 09/07/2019 10:00 am XC @ Bronco Round Up - Varsity Kit Carson Park Neutral
Fri 09/20/2019 8:00 pm XC @ Woodbridge Classic - Varsity Silverlakes Sports Complex Neutral
Fri 09/27/2019 2:30 pm XC @ Downey Classic - Varsity Morley Field - Balboa Park 12:25 pm Neutral
Sat 10/12/2019 TBD XC @ Running Center So Cal Invite - Varsity Guajome County Park Neutral
Thu 10/17/2019 3:30 pm XC @ Coastal Cluster #1 - Varsity UCSD 1:25 pm Neutral
Fri 10/25/2019 2:00 pm XC @ Mt. SAC Invite - Varsity Mt. San Antonio College 11:45 am Neutral
Thu 10/31/2019 3:30 pm XC @ Coastal Cluster #2 - Senior Night -

Varsity
Tecolote Shores 1:15 pm Neutral

Sat 11/02/2019 6:00 am XC @ Postal Nationals 2-Mile - Varsity University City High Neutral
Fri 11/15/2019 12:30 pm XC @ Coastal Conference Finals - Varsity Kit Carson Park 10:40 am Neutral
Sat 11/23/2019 11:15 am XC @ CIF-SDS Finals - Varsity Morley Field - Balboa Park Neutral
Sat 11/30/2019 6:00 am XC @ State Championships - Varsity Woodward Park Neutral
Thu 02/11/2021 3:00 pm Cross Country vs. Francis Parker San Dieguito County Park 1:30 pm Neutral
Sat 02/20/2021 9:00 am Cross Country @ St. Margaret's Cook Cordova Park 1:30 pm Neutral
Thu 02/25/2021 3:30 pm Cross Country vs. Pac Ridge Walnut Grove Park 1:45 pm Neutral
Sat 02/27/2021 TBD Cross Country vs. Postal 2-Mile University City High Neutral
Thu 03/04/2021 3:00 pm Cross Country vs. Classical Academy Green Oak Ranch 1:45 pm Neutral
Thu 03/11/2021 3:30 pm Cross Country vs. Maranatha San Dieguito County Park 1:45 pm Neutral
Sat 03/20/2021 9:00 am Cross Country vs. St. Margaret's - Senior

Night
Green Oak Ranch Neutral

Sat 09/18/2021 4:00 pm Woodbridge Invitational - Cross Country Silverlakes Sports Complex Neutral
Fri 09/24/2021 1:00 pm HS Cross Country Morley Field - Balboa Park 1:00 pm Neutral
Thu 10/14/2021 3:40 pm Varsity Coed Cross Country @ Coastal

League
UCSD 2:15 pm Neutral

Thu 10/28/2021 3:30 pm Coed XC Varsity Meet @ UCSD Par Course UCSD 2:15 pm Neutral
Fri 11/12/2021 12:30 pm XC Coastal Conference Championships Kit Carson Park 11:00 am Neutral


